
ECKRICH

215481 - Sausage Rope Smoked S/O
Great source of protein.
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41.16mg 3%

0.46mg 3%

240mg 5%

Free From:

Brand Manufacturer Product Category

ECKRICH SMITHFIELD/FARMLAND Sausage

MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

4530066282 215481 10045300662821 4 4/3.25#

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

13.73lb 13lb USA No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16in 11.38in 5.19in 0.55ft3 10x12 0DAYS 0°F / 32°F

Keep Frozen Until Use.

Serve as desired.

Prepare per package instructions.



ECKRICH

215481 - Sausage Rope Smoked S/O
Great source of protein.

vGSS-LLv1 - 05/15/2024 06:13 PM

- By Serving

0mg

0.02

40mg

7g

0g 2.5g

1g 240mg

5g 6g 0.46mg

7 0g 41.16mg

200 17g 620mg


